SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR
Revised Final Programme
Circular No. 669
Examination for the MBA (Dist./Exe.) Sem. [ TO VI Oct. 2023
Examination to be held in Jan. - 2023

INSTRUCTIONS: Common Instructions as per Circular No:- SU/ON EXAM/ 29 Date 01/02/2020
and Circular No - SU/APP./RVC/465 Date 26/07/2023 also available on University Website

www.unishivaji.ac.in

The Written Examination will be held at:

KOLHAPUR : New College, Shivaji Peth, Kolhapur.

Course code 7819 MBA (pist.)

Theory Examination on Time
10.30 AM To 01.30 PM

Part 1 Semester - 1

Date Day 2::(;‘:"1:5 Subject

11-01-24 Thursday 86908 Principles of Management

12-01-24 Friday 86909 Management Accounting

13-01-24 Saturday 86910 Business Statistics

15-01-24 Monday 86911 Managerial Economics

16-01-24 Tuesday 86912 Information Technology for Management
_17-01-24 Wednesday 86913 Business Communication

18-01-24 Thursday 86914 Organizational Behaviour

19-01-24 Friday 86915 Business Law

Part 2 Semester - 111

Theory Examination on Time

02.30 PM To 05.30 PM

In case of any Query found in res
Principal/ Senior Supervisor within 3 day
Appointment Section, Room no 205, Exam Building No. 1, Shivaji University, Kolhapur 416004

Vidyanagar Kolhapur

Date :-

pective Question Paper, student shall communicate the s
s from the d

Date Day CD:)S(:::"I:; Subject
11-01-24 | Thursday 93026 Corporate Policy and Strategic Management
| 12-01-24 Friday 93027 Indian Ethos and Business Ethics
| 13-01-24 Saturday 93267 Indian Financial System Paper |
15-01-24 Monday 93268 Financial Decision Analysis Paper |
16-01-24 Tuesday 93269 Project Appraisal and Finance Paper IlI
17-01-24 | Wednesday 93272 Human Resource Planning and Procurement Paper |
18-01-24 | Thursday 93273 Human Resource Development Paper Il
19-01-24 Friday 93274 Compensation Management Paper Il|
20-01-24 Saturday 93282 Principles of International Business Paper |
22-01-24 Monday 93283 Export and Import Policy Paper ||
23-01-24 Tuesday 93284 Issues in International Business Paper Il |
IMPORTANT

NZ. lg
Director,
Board of Examinations and Evaluation

ame through
ate of concerned Question Paper to, Deputy Registrar



